

CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

1. Creator Identification Details

Date:	5.8.20)22		
First Na	me: F	Robert	Surname:	Antolin
Referen		Bantolin005	Country	v: USA
Artist Web Link:		https://www.facebook.com/bob.antolin		
Contact Number:		r: +1 (206) 395 - 4359	Email: [BobAntolin@comcast.net

2. Artwork Information

Title/Auction	le/Auction Name: Wisdom	
Type: Digita	I Only X Digital and Physical Please tick where appropriate	
Category: D	ligital Art	
Collection/Themed Set Title: Funky Street Collection		
Year of Completion: 2022		
Medium:	Logic Pro 9 + Dream	
Dimensions:	3240 × 5760px	
Description:	(max. 125 Characters)	
	Wisdom is a funky groove inspired from the wisdom of our elders. Great respect to our elders!	



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

2. Artwork Information (continued)

Artist Statement - A detailed story about the creator, their artistic inspiration and the creation process of the **specific** artwork for viewer's understanding.

Wisdom is a funky groove inspired from the wisdom of our elders. Great respect to our elders Synth bass lays a funky foundation with me playing rhythm guitar. I found a nice drum groove and began devising a chord progression to match the groove. Our elders hold a vast amount of wisdom that younger generations can learn from.

Bob Antolin is a producer, composer, band leader and multi-instrumentalist. He began playing the saxophone and guitar in elementary school and went on to get a music degree from the University of Washington. Loving classical music, jazz and music from around the world, Bob gets inspiration from every corner of the world. Bob was honored with the Golden Ear Award by Earshot Magazine for the Best Alternative Jazz Ensemble of the year in 2019 for his band, Comfort Food Band.

Link to show the production of the creation (if any):



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

3. Statement of Authenticity

I, the undersigned creator, certify that the work described herein is my own and that I produced the same as an original, authentic, and **unique one of one** creation. This work will not be duplicated nor reproduced for future commercial gain. I certify that the above information and statements are true and correct.

and the second second second	

Photograph Inset of Work

Creator's Legal Nar	me: Robert Antolin		
Signature:	Robert Anto	Date: 5.8.20	22
Creator's Agent Co	ompany Name: NFT Tech	nologies Inc	
The Agent Authoriz	zed Representative: Sig	mund Holtz	
Address:	1000 Cathedral Place, 925 West Georgia Street, Vancouver, BC, V6C 3L2		
Signature:	Ade	Company Stamp:	Trechnologie Trech TECH TECH TECH TECH TECH TECH TO 6 6 9 1
Date:	5.8.2022		



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Date:	5.8.2022	Reference: (For Curator Use Only) Bantolin005
Creator's Legal Name: Robe		rt Antolin
Creator's Pseudonym (if any):		Bob Antolin
Creation Title/Auction Name:		Wisdom
Collection/Themed Set Title:		Funky Street Collection
Number in Collection/Set: (For Curator Use Only, Please tick where appropriate)		1 2 3 4 5 🗙

(a) I acknowledge that the below listed person is my agent and that I have granted that agent with full authority to list my creation for online auction at lootnft.io under a consignment sale transaction. My agent has explained the particulars of listing my creation for auction on lootnft.io, and I have understood the terms thereof, in particular,

(i) the manner in which the proceeds of the auction are calculated and the creator's share of the proceeds to be received by my agent;

(ii) the manner in which Loot NFT Co LLC pays, and when; that,

(iii) an auction's end time is not fixed and could last hours, days or weeks;

(iv) by listing my creation for auction on consignment, I have waived my rights to negotiate an outright sale of the same to Loot NFT Co LLC; and

(v) that Loot NFT LLC contracts with my agent and not directly with me, and as such I represent that I have given full rights and authority to my agent to deal with Loot NFT Co LLC in relation to the sale of my creation on consignment, and that I shall have no claim against Loot NFT Co LLC in the event my agent does not pay me the creator's share of the proceeds from the auction of my creation.

(b) I understand and agree that all sales are final and transfers the ownership and all rights to my creation to another. I certify that the creation conveyed and transferred at the auction is free and clear of all claims, liens, security interests, obligations and all other encumbrances of any kind or nature whatsoever.

(c) I ACKNOWLEDGE AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE CONSULTED WITH INDEPENDENT LEGAL COUNSEL REGARDING MY RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS FOR THE LISTING OF MY CREATION BY MY AGENT FOR AUCTION ON LOOTNFT.IO, TO THE EXTENT THAT I DETERMINED NECESSARY OR APPROPRIATE, AND THAT I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SAID SUBJECT MATTER.



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Creator's Legal Name:

Robert Antolin

Signature:

Robert Antolin

Date: 5.8.2022

Subject to the terms of our partnership contract with Loot NFT Co LLC, we hereby unconditionally instruct Loot NFT Co LLC to list the abovementioned creation, on behalf of the creator that we represent as listed above, for auction at lootnft.io.

Creator's Agent Company Name: NFT Technologies Inc

Sigmund Holtz

The Agent Authorized Representative:

Address:

1000 Cathedral Place, 925 West Georgia Street, Vancouver, BC, V6C 3L2

Signature:

5.8.2022

Company Stamp:



Date:



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Artwork Display Images (For Curator Use Only):



Display 1



Display 2





Display 3

Display 4

For video, audio and animated content kindly display the **Media Background Image**.